Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 12 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2015-12-05 - 11:40 Results
Points: IPC 2014
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Grupa S1 - 10
1. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 1:00.85 736 28.92 31.93
2. CIULLI Simone 86 Italy - Bologna 56.80 718 27.33 29.47
3. PREZZI Yuri 94  Italy - Bologna 1:01.72 706 29.46 32.26
4. 1ZADYAR Shahin 93 Iran 57.61 688 27.72 29.89
5. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97  Start Bialystok 57.77 683 27.86 29.91
6. LI Dmitriy 96  Kazakhstan 58.33 663 28.53 29.80
7. MOCSARI Bence 00 Hungary 1:03.24 656 30.06 33.18
8. GROB Joshua 96  Switzerland 1:05.20 650 30.76 34.44
9. KARAS Adam 01  Germany 1:04.21 627 30.71 33.50
10. KOWALSKI Patryk 94  Szansa Start Gdansk 59.87 613 28.81 31.06
11. KARLINSKI Patryk 96  KSI Start Szczecin 1:00.73 588 28.93 31.80
12. KINAKH Sergey 92  Kazakhstan 1:01.65 562 29.47 32.18
13. HASHAD AHMAD 00  Egypt 1:19.49 558 37.56 41.93
14. MALYAR MARK 00 Israel 1:09.66 533 33.28 36.38
15. GLATZL Marco 97  Austria 1:10.11 523 32.46 37.65
16. GELHAAR Max 97  Germany 1:15.11 518 35.50 39.61
17. VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs 96 Netherlands 1:21.82 512 38.43 43.39
18. PATIL Swapnil 98 India 1:03.78 507 29.09 34.69
19. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01  Germany -Berlin 1:09.01 505 32.29 36.72
20. KARPIUK Kamil 98 Start Wroclaw 1:04.20 497 30.80 33.40
21. VAN Bence 00 Hungary 1:23.23 486 40.52 42.71
22. ASKAR Kuanysh 87  Kazakhstan 1:12.30 477 32.34 39.96
23. KARMAKAR Prasanta 80 India 1:10.78 468 32.28 38.50
24. VAN HAAREN Duncan 00  Netherlands 1:05.67 465 31.06 34.61
25. SHCHALKANAU Yahor 01 Belarus 1:06.23 453 31.40 34.83
SUSNYAK Miroslav 90 Slovakia 1:06.25 453 31.70 34.55
27. BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00  Germany -Berlin 1:06.45 449 31.23 35.22
28. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02  Start Wroclaw 1:06.51 447 32.25 34.26
29. PRODANOVIC Simon 00  Germany -Berlin 1:20.32 424 38.83 41.49
30. MEJSNER Piotr 92  KSI Start Szczecin 1:21.08 412 38.98 42.10
31. JADHAYV Suyash Narayan 93 India 1:22.21 395 38.74 43.47
32. PELKA Przemyslaw 78  IKS AWF Warszawa 1:15.01 393 35.34 39.67
ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 1:15.02 393 35.47 39.55
34. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01  Start Bialystok 1:09.48 392 33.16 36.32
35. GALUSZKA Dawid 97  Start Katowice 1:09.60 390 32.43 37.17
36. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 1:22.75 388 39.99 42.76
37. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:16.15 376 35.94 40.21
38. OTOWSKI Kamil 99  IKS AWF Warszawa 2:10.94 370 1:03.28  1:07.66
39. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:16.98 364 37.40 39.58
40. ARYSPAYEV Sarvar 96  Kazakhstan 1:11.99 353 33.95 38.04
41. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99  Start Wroclaw 1:18.17 347 37.48 40.69
ROMANISZYN Artur 01 Start Tarnow 1:25.84 347 41.26 44.58
43. FICHTELMANN Felix 01  Germany -Berlin 1:18.40 344 37.02 41.38
44. ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi 96 Iceland 1:18.84 339 37.35 41.49
45. MAKAR Marcin 00  Start Bialystok 1:13.23 335 34.53 38.70
46. GOLUS Michal 95  Wodnik Radom 1:21.38 334 36.76 44.62
47. KELLER Jakub 94  IKS AWF Warszawa 1:27.75 325 40.66 47.09
48. TOBERA Eric 93 Brazil 1:40.18 318 47.06 53.12
49. KAPS Justin 01  Germany -Berlin 1:15.93 301 36.77 39.16
BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95  Start Bialystok 1:22.02 301 37.70 44.32
51. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 1:30.33 298 41.05 49.28
52. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech 62  KSI Start Szczecin 3:06.13 294 1:26.88  1:39.25
53. MESERY MOR 92  Israel 1:30.81 293 31.80 59.01
54. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:16.85 290 36.58 40.27
55. YUSHCHYK Andrei 83 Belarus 1:25.59 287 40.97 44.62
56. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94  Start Bialystok 1:25.82 285 39.05 46.77
57. BEE ALENSKI Leonardo 96  Brazil 1:40.33 278 48.18 52.15
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 12, Men, 100m Freestyle, Grupa S1 - 10

Rank

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

66.
67.
68.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

PRUSINOWSKI Robert
BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz
BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej
STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof
MICHALSKI Mateusz
HANKUS Kamil
MOJEK Dariusz
KONDRACKI Janusz
PORZAK Krzysztof
BOGNAR Gergo
LACHOWSKI Szymon
BURAK Martin
JURECKI Jan
ZAREBSKI Tomasz
SZYJKA Wojciech
MATYJA Jakub
WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon
MUSARAU Artsiom
DOBROWOLSKI Marek
TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz
KLICH Krystian
WAWRZYNIAK Witold
FABISIAK Piotr
PIECHOWSKI Patryk
PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian
KOZLOWSKI Jakub
WTORKOWSKI Maciej
RIECICIAR Adam
WLODYKA Denis
GIEGROJC-JURAHA Andrzej
NEJMAN Andrzej
DENICKI Lukasz
SOKOLOWSKI Dawid

Grupa S11 - 13

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

SALEI Dzmitry
TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar
SALEI Raman

HORLIN Dmitriy
MICHALAK Piotr
AGALAKOV Roman
MATAKAS Edgaras
MAKOWSKI Wojciech
BASSANI Federico
JASTRZEBSKI Adrian
KARIMI JAHAN ABADI M.
IBRASHEV Mansurbek
FILIPOVIC Lazar
RZETELSKI Kamil
ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed

YB

01
92
01
94
88
95
66
97
98
92
99
97
04
00
02
88
05
87
97
02
99
73
03
92
92
96
96
94
96
90
97
91
99

89
98
94
97
96
95
98
92
96
00
96
82
90
96
91

DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohamn93|

NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej
NAKHAEI Ahmad

ASLAN MUSTAFA
GLOWACKI Dawid
WOLOSZYN Marcin

DRAG Przemyslaw
SLOBODA Marek

KOZIOL Arkadiusz

97
90
99
93
80
02
99
99

Start Katowice
IKS AWF Warszawa
Wodnik Radom
Start Wroclaw
Start Katowice
Start Katowice
Start Lublin

Start Bialystok
Start Lublin
Hungary

KSN Start Kalisz
Start Katowice
Start Wroclaw
Start Katowice
Start Katowice
Start Katowice
Start Wroclaw
Belarus

IKS AWF Warszawa
Start Bialystok
Start Katowice
Start Wroclaw

IKS AWF Warszawa
Start Bialystok
Start Bialystok
Start Bialystok
Start Zielona Gora
Slovakia

Start Zielona Gora
Start Bialystok

KSI Start Szczecin
KSI Start Szczecin
KSI Start Szczecin

Azerbaijan
Uzbekistan
Azerbaijan
Uzbekistan

IKS AWF Warszawa
Kazakhstan
Lithuania

IKS AWF Warszawa
Italy - Bologna

IKS AWF Warszawa
Iran

Kazakhstan

Serbia

Start Wroclaw

Iran

Iran

NWP Krakow

Iran

Turkey

UKS Laski

Start Wroclaw

Gol Start Czestochowa

Slovakia
UKS Laski

Time

1:24.82
2:08.31
1:43.50
2:10.87
1:45.07
1:37.58
1:22.74
1:31.88
1:23.36
2:35.29
1:49.05
1:49.09
1:24.95
1:32.10
1:26.28
2:27.16
1:31.70
1:48.80
2:03.57
3:44.57
1:58.98
1:44.38
1:34.40
1:54.30
1:51.06
2:47.08
2:26.07
2:33.22
2:21.12
2:26.44
2:30.24
4:28.27
3:18.40

54.11

54.73

54.79

55.81

58.09

58.19
1:05.98
1:06.33
1:08.07
1:01.48
1:02.20
1:10.28
1:03.78
1:03.93
1:05.76
1:05.94
1:07.82
1:09.15
1:10.25
1:22.35
1:16.16
1:26.92
1:46.68
1:49.97

Pts

272
265
253
250
242
236
232
232
227
222
216
216
215
212
205
176
171
171
170
167
166
158
156
147
121
120
103

89

78

70

49

29

28

833
812
802
759
679
675
634
624
577
573
553
524
509
509
468
464
426
402
381
326
299
277
150
137

50m 100m
38.77 46.05
1:01.78 1:06.53
47.14 56.36
1:02.08 1:08.79

48.52 56.55
46.23 51.35
38.31 44.43
43.17 48.71
37.60 45.76
1:16.93  1:18.36
48.31  1:00.74
50.07 59.02
40.24 4471
44,12 47.98
40.36 45.92
1:11.46  1:15.70
41.79 49.91
47.20 1:01.60
57.25 1:06.32
1:49.78  1:54.79
55.32  1:03.66
51.42 52.96
42.62 51.78
51.89 1:02.41
48.39  1:02.67

1:25.32 1:21.76
1:08.62 1:17.45
1:11.75 1:21.47
1:04.75 1:16.37
1:05.46 1:20.98
1:05.92 1:24.32
2:08.11 2:20.16
1:36.09 1:42.31

26.00 28.11
25.95 28.78
26.26 28.53
27.10 28.71
27.01 31.08
26.65 31.54
30.72 35.26
30.53 35.80
31.13 36.94
29.09 32.39
30.14 32.06
33.28 37.00
29.56 34.22
31.39 32.54
31.09 34.67
31.30 34.64
32.19 35.63
33.20 35.95
33.18 37.07
35.91 46.44
35.76 40.40
42.36 44.56
49.62 57.06
46.73  1:03.24
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 12, Men, 100m Freestyle

Grupa S2

1. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech
2. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz

Grupa S3

1. OTOWSKI Kamil
2. BOGNAR Gergo

Grupa $4

1. BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz
STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof
MATYJA Jakub
KOZLOWSKI Jakub
DENICKI Lukasz

apwdn

Grupa S5

1. TOBERA Eric

2. DOBROWOLSKI Marek
3. WTORKOWSKI Maciej
4. RIECICIAR Adam

Grupa S6

HASHAD AHMAD

VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs
IVAN Bence

BEE ALENSKI Leonardo
BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej
MICHALSKI Mateusz
LACHOWSKI Szymon
BURAK Martin

9. KLICH Krystian

=

Nogardwh

Grupa S7

1. GELHAAR Max
2. PRODANOVIC Simon

3. MEJSNER Piotr

4. JADHAYV Suyash Narayan

5. CEGLARSKI Marcin

6. ROMANISZYN Artur

7. KELLER Jakub

8. NIEMANN Damian

9. MESERY MOR

10. HANKUS Kamil

11. MUSARAU Artsiom

12. PIECHOWSKI Patryk

13. WLODYKA Denis

14. GIEGROJC-JURAHA Andrzej
15. SOKOLOWSKI Dawid

Grupa S8

GROB Joshua
MALYAR MARK
GLATZL Marco
ASKAR Kuanysh
GOLUS Michal
YUSHCHYK Andrei
WOJTACH Krzysztof

No ahrwdhE

62
02

99
92

92
94
88
96
91

93
97
96
94

00
96
00
96
01
88
99
97
99

97
00
92
93
98
01
94
96
92
95
87
92
96
90
99

96
00
97
87
95
83
94

KSI Start Szczecin
Start Bialystok

IKS AWF Warszawa
Hungary

IKS AWF Warszawa
Start Wroclaw

Start Katowice
Start Bialystok

KSI Start Szczecin

Brazil

IKS AWF Warszawa
Start Zielona Gora
Slovakia

Egypt
Netherlands
Hungary

Brazil

Wodnik Radom
Start Katowice
KSN Start Kalisz
Start Katowice
Start Katowice

Germany

Germany -Berlin
KSI Start Szczecin
India

KSN Start Warszawa
Start Tarnow

IKS AWF Warszawa
Start Wroclaw
Israel

Start Katowice
Belarus

Start Bialystok

Start Zielona Gora
Start Bialystok

KSI Start Szczecin

Switzerland
Israel

Austria
Kazakhstan
Wodnik Radom
Belarus

Start Bialystok

3:06.13
3:44.57

2:10.94
2:35.29

2:08.31
2:10.87
2:27.16
2:47.08
4:28.27

1:40.18
2:03.57
2:26.07
2:33.22

1:19.49
1:21.82
1:23.23
1:40.33
1:43.50
1:45.07
1:49.05
1:49.09
1:58.98

1:15.11
1:20.32
1:21.08
1:22.21
1:22.75
1:25.84
1:27.75
1:30.33
1:30.81
1:37.58
1:48.80
1:54.30
2:21.12
2:26.44
3:18.40

1:05.20
1:09.66
1:10.11
1:12.30
1:21.38
1:25.59
1:25.82

294
167

370
222

265
250
176
120

29

318
170
103

89

558
512
486
278
253
242
216
216
166

518
424
412
395
388
347
325
298
293
236
171
147

78

70

28

650
533
523
477
334
287
285

1:26.88 1:39.25
1:49.78 1:54.79
1:03.28 1:07.66
1:16.93 1:18.36
1:01.78 1:06.53
1:02.08 1:08.79
1:11.46 1:15.70
1:25.32 1:21.76
2:08.11 2:20.16

47.06 53.12
57.25 1:06.32
1:08.62  1:17.45
1:11.75  1:21.47

37.56 41.93
38.43 43.39
40.52 42.71
48.18 52.15
47.14 56.36
48.52 56.55
48.31  1:00.74
50.07 59.02
55.32 1:03.66

35.50 39.61
38.83 41.49
38.98 42.10
38.74 43.47
39.99 42.76
41.26 44.58
40.66 47.09
41.05 49.28
31.80 59.01
46.23 51.35
47.20 1:.01.60
51.89  1:02.41

1:04.75  1:16.37
1:05.46  1:20.98
1:36.09 1:42.31

30.76 34.44
33.28 36.38
32.46 37.65
32.34 39.96
36.76 44.62
40.97 44.62
39.05 46.77
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 12, Men, 100m Freestyle, Grupa S8

Rank

8.
9.

KONDRACKI Janusz
WAWRZYNIAK Witold

Grupa S9

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

No aprwdpE

VAN DUUREN Tim
PREZZI Yuri

MOCSARI Bence
KARAS Adam
MEIXELSBERGER Tom
KARMAKAR Prasanta
PELKA Przemyslaw
ORWAT Kamil
TOMCZYK Dawid
MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw
MACZYNSKI Maciej
FICHTELMANN Felix
ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi
BUSLOWSKI Jakub
PRUSINOWSKI Robert
ZAREBSKI Tomasz
PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian
NEJMAN Andrzej

Grupa S10

=

e

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

POOO®NOUOM®LDN

CIULLI Simone
IZADYAR Shahin
KALINOWSKI Rafal

LI Dmitriy

KOWALSKI Patryk
KARLINSKI Patryk
KINAKH Sergey

PATIL Swapnil
KARPIUK Kamil

VAN HAAREN Duncan
SHCHALKANAU Yahor
SUSNYAK Miroslav
BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte
HREHOROWICZ Igor
WORONOWICZ Patryk
GALUSZKA Dawid
ARYSPAYEV Sarvar
MAKAR Marcin

KAPS Justin
PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal
MOJEK Dariusz
PORZAK Krzysztof
JURECKI Jan

SZYJKA Woijciech
WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon
FABISIAK Piotr

Grupa S11

1.

NogakrwdN

MATAKAS Edgaras
MAKOWSKI Wojciech
BASSANI Federico
IBRASHEV Mansurbek
GLOWACKI Dawid
DRAG Przemyslaw
SLOBODA Marek

YB

97
73

98
94
00
01
01
80
78
88
01
80
99
01
96
95
01
00
92
97

86
93
97
96
94
96
92
98
98
00
01
90
00
02
01
97
96
00
01
00
66
98
04
02
05
03

98
92
96
82
93
02
99

Start Bialystok
Start Wroclaw

Netherlands

Italy - Bologna
Hungary

Germany

Germany -Berlin
India

IKS AWF Warszawa
Start Zielona Gora
IKS AWF Warszawa
Szansa Start Gdansk
Start Wroclaw
Germany -Berlin
Iceland

Start Bialystok

Start Katowice

Start Katowice

Start Bialystok

KSI Start Szczecin

Italy - Bologna

Iran

Start Bialystok
Kazakhstan
Szansa Start Gdansk
KSI Start Szczecin
Kazakhstan

India

Start Wroclaw
Netherlands
Belarus

Slovakia

Germany -Berlin
Start Wroclaw

Start Bialystok

Start Katowice
Kazakhstan

Start Bialystok
Germany -Berlin
Szansa Start Gdansk
Start Lublin

Start Lublin

Start Wroclaw

Start Katowice

Start Wroclaw

IKS AWF Warszawa

Lithuania

IKS AWF Warszawa
Italy - Bologna
Kazakhstan

UKS Laski

Gol Start Czestochowa

Slovakia

Time

1:31.88
1:44.38

1:00.85
1:01.72
1:03.24
1:04.21
1:09.01
1:10.78
1:15.01
1:15.02
1:16.15
1:16.98
1:18.17
1:18.40
1:18.84
1:22.02
1:24.82
1:32.10
1:51.06
2:30.24

56.80

57.61

57.77

58.33

59.87
1:00.73
1:01.65
1:03.78
1:04.20
1:05.67
1:06.23
1:06.25
1:06.45
1:06.51
1:09.48
1:09.60
1:11.99
1:13.23
1:15.93
1:16.85
1:22.74
1:23.36
1:24.95
1:26.28
1:31.70
1:34.40

1:05.98
1:06.33
1:08.07
1:10.28
1:22.35
1:26.92
1:46.68

Pts

232
158

736
706
656
627
505
468
393
393
376
364
347
344
339
301
272
212
121

49

718
688
683
663
613
588
562
507
497
465
453
453
449
447
392
390
353
335
301
290
232
227
215
205
171
156

634
624
577
524
326
277
150

50m 100m

43.17 48.71
51.42 52.96

28.92 31.93
29.46 32.26
30.06 33.18
30.71 33.50
32.29 36.72
32.28 38.50
35.34 39.67
35.47 39.55
35.94 40.21
37.40 39.58
37.48 40.69
37.02 41.38
37.35 41.49
37.70 44.32
38.77 46.05
44.12 47.98
48.39  1:02.67
1:05.92  1:24.32

27.33 29.47
27.72 29.89
27.86 29.91
28.53 29.80
28.81 31.06
28.93 31.80
29.47 32.18
29.09 34.69
30.80 33.40
31.06 34.61
31.40 34.83
31.70 34.55
31.23 35.22
32.25 34.26
33.16 36.32
32.43 37.17
33.95 38.04
34.53 38.70
36.77 39.16
36.58 40.27
38.31 44.43
37.60 45.76
40.24 4471
40.36 45.92
41.79 49.91
42.62 51.78

30.72 35.26
30.53 35.80
31.13 36.94
33.28 37.00
35.91 46.44
42.36 44.56
49.62 57.06
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 12, Men, 100m Freestyle, Grupa S11

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
8. KOZIOL Arkadiusz 99  UKS Laski 1:49.97 137 46.73  1:03.24
Grupa S12
1. SALEI Dzmitry 89  Azerbaijan 54.11 833 26.00 28.11
2. SALEI Raman 94  Azerbaijan 54.79 802 26.26 28.53
3. HORLIN Dmitriy 97  Uzbekistan 55.81 759 27.10 28.71
4. FILIPOVIC Lazar 90 Serbia 1:03.78 509 29.56 34.22
5. ASLAN MUSTAFA 99  Turkey 1:10.25 381 33.18 37.07
6. WOLOSZYN Marcin 80 Start Wroclaw 1:16.16 299 35.76 40.40
Grupa S13
1. TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar 98  Uzbekistan 54.73 812 25.95 28.78
2. MICHALAK Piotr 96 IKS AWF Warszawa 58.09 679 27.01 31.08
3. AGALAKOV Roman 95 Kazakhstan 58.19 675 26.65 31.54
4. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:01.48 573 29.09 32.39
5. KARIMI JAHAN ABADI M. 96 lIran 1:02.20 553 30.14 32.06
6. RZETELSKI Kamil 96  Start Wroclaw 1:03.93 509 31.39 32.54
7. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran 1:05.76 468 31.09 34.67
8. DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohamn93{ Iran 1:05.94 464 31.30 34.64
9. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97  NWP Krakow 1:07.82 426 32.19 35.63
10. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 1:09.15 402 33.20 35.95
Open
1. SALEI Dzmitry 89  Azerbaijan 54.11 833 26.00 28.11
2. TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar 98  Uzbekistan 54.73 812 25.95 28.78
3. SALEI Raman 94  Azerbaijan 54.79 802 26.26 28.53
4. HORLIN Dmitriy 97  Uzbekistan 55.81 759 27.10 28.71
5. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 1:00.85 736 28.92 31.93
6. CIULLI Simone 86 Italy - Bologna 56.80 718 27.33 29.47
7. PREZZI Yuri 94  Italy - Bologna 1:01.72 706 29.46 32.26
8. IZADYAR Shahin 93 Iran 57.61 688 27.72 29.89
9. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97  Start Bialystok 57.77 683 27.86 29.91
10. MICHALAK Piotr 96 IKS AWF Warszawa 58.09 679 27.01 31.08
11. AGALAKOV Roman 95 Kazakhstan 58.19 675 26.65 31.54
12. LI Dmitriy 96  Kazakhstan 58.33 663 28.53 29.80
13. MOCSARI Bence 00  Hungary 1:03.24 656 30.06 33.18
14. GROB Joshua 96  Switzerland 1:05.20 650 30.76 34.44
15. MATAKAS Edgaras 98 Lithuania 1:05.98 634 30.72 35.26
16. KARAS Adam 01 Germany 1:04.21 627 30.71 33.50
17. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92  IKS AWF Warszawa 1:06.33 624 30.53 35.80
18. KOWALSKI Patryk 94  Szansa Start Gdansk 59.87 613 28.81 31.06
19. KARLINSKI Patryk 96  KSI Start Szczecin 1:00.73 588 28.93 31.80
20. BASSANI Federico 96 Italy - Bologna 1:08.07 577 31.13 36.94
21. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:01.48 573 29.09 32.39
22. KINAKH Sergey 92  Kazakhstan 1:01.65 562 29.47 32.18
23. HASHAD AHMAD 00  Egypt 1:19.49 558 37.56 41.93
24. KARIMI JAHAN ABADI M. 96 lIran 1:02.20 553 30.14 32.06
25. MALYAR MARK 00 Israel 1:09.66 533 33.28 36.38
26. IBRASHEV Mansurbek 82 Kazakhstan 1:10.28 524 33.28 37.00
27. GLATZL Marco 97  Austria 1:10.11 523 32.46 37.65
28. GELHAAR Max 97  Germany 1:15.11 518 35.50 39.61
29. VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs 96  Netherlands 1:21.82 512 38.43 43.39
30. FILIPOVIC Lazar 90 Serbia 1:03.78 509 29.56 34.22
RZETELSKI Kamil 96  Start Wroclaw 1:03.93 509 31.39 32.54
32. PATIL Swapnil 98 India 1:03.78 507 29.09 34.69
33. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01  Germany -Berlin 1:09.01 505 32.29 36.72
34. KARPIUK Kamil 98  Start Wroclaw 1:04.20 497 30.80 33.40
35. IVAN Bence 00 Hungary 1:23.23 486 40.52 42.71
36. ASKAR Kuanysh 87  Kazakhstan 1:12.30 477 32.34 39.96
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 12, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank
37.

39.
40.
41.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

88.
89.
90.

92.
93.
94.
95.

96.

YB
ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91
KARMAKAR Prasanta 80
VAN HAAREN Duncan 00
DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohamn931
SHCHALKANAU Yahor 01
SUSNYAK Miroslav 90
BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00
HREHOROWICZ Igor 02
NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97
PRODANOVIC Simon 00
MEJSNER Piotr 92
NAKHAEI Ahmad 90
JADHAYV Suyash Narayan 93
PELKA Przemyslaw 78
ORWAT Kamil 88
WORONOWICZ Patryk 01
GALUSZKA Dawid 97
CEGLARSKI Marcin 98
ASLAN MUSTAFA 99
TOMCZYK Dawid 01
OTOWSKI Kamil 99
MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80
ARYSPAYEV Sarvar 96
MACZYNSKI Maciej 99
ROMANISZYN Artur 01
FICHTELMANN Felix 01
ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi 96
MAKAR Marcin 00
GOLUS Michal 95
GLOWACKI Dawid 93
KELLER Jakub 94
TOBERA Eric 93
KAPS Justin 01
BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95
WOLOSZYN Marcin 80
NIEMANN Damian 96
TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech 62
MESERY MOR 92
PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00
YUSHCHYK Andrei 83
WOJTACH Krzysztof 94
BEE ALENSKI Leonardo 96
DRAG Przemyslaw 02
PRUSINOWSKI Robert 01
BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz 92
BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej 01
STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof 94
MICHALSKI Mateusz 88
HANKUS Kamil 95
MOJEK Dariusz 66
KONDRACKI Janusz 97
PORZAK Krzysztof 98
BOGNAR Gergo 92
LACHOWSKI Szymon 99
BURAK Martin 97
JURECKI Jan 04
ZAREBSKI Tomasz 00
SZYJKA Wojciech 02
MATYJA Jakub 88
WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05
MUSARAU Artsiom 87

Iran

India

Netherlands

Iran

Belarus

Slovakia

Germany -Berlin
Start Wroclaw

NWP Krakow
Germany -Berlin
KSI Start Szczecin
Iran

India

IKS AWF Warszawa
Start Zielona Gora
Start Bialystok

Start Katowice

KSN Start Warszawa
Turkey

IKS AWF Warszawa
IKS AWF Warszawa
Szansa Start Gdansk
Kazakhstan

Start Wroclaw

Start Tarnow
Germany -Berlin
Iceland

Start Bialystok
Wodnik Radom
UKS Laski

IKS AWF Warszawa
Brazil

Germany -Berlin
Start Bialystok

Start Wroclaw

Start Wroclaw

KSI Start Szczecin
Israel

Szansa Start Gdansk
Belarus

Start Bialystok
Brazil

Gol Start Czestochowa
Start Katowice

IKS AWF Warszawa
Wodnik Radom
Start Wroclaw

Start Katowice

Start Katowice
Start Lublin

Start Bialystok

Start Lublin
Hungary

KSN Start Kalisz
Start Katowice

Start Wroclaw

Start Katowice

Start Katowice

Start Katowice

Start Wroclaw
Belarus

Time

1:05.76
1:10.78
1:05.67
1:05.94
1:06.23
1:06.25
1:06.45
1:06.51
1:07.82
1:20.32
1:21.08
1:09.15
1:22.21
1:15.01
1:15.02
1:09.48
1:09.60
1:22.75
1:10.25
1:16.15
2:10.94
1:16.98
1:11.99
1:18.17
1:25.84
1:18.40
1:18.84
1:13.23
1:21.38
1:22.35
1:27.75
1:40.18
1:15.93
1:22.02
1:16.16
1:30.33
3:06.13
1:30.81
1:16.85
1:25.59
1:25.82
1:40.33
1:26.92
1:24.82
2:08.31
1:43.50
2:10.87
1:45.07
1:37.58
1:22.74
1:31.88
1:23.36
2:35.29
1:49.05
1:49.09
1:24.95
1:32.10
1:26.28
2:27.16
1:31.70
1:48.80

Pts

468
468
465
464
453
453
449
447
426
424
412
402
395
393
393
392
390
388
381
376
370
364
353
347
347
344
339
335
334
326
325
318
301
301
299
298
294
293
290
287
285
278
277
272
265
253
250
242
236
232
232
227
222
216
216
215
212
205
176
171
171

50m

31.09
32.28
31.06
31.30
31.40
31.70
31.23
32.25
32.19
38.83
38.98
33.20
38.74
35.34
35.47
33.16
32.43
39.99
33.18
35.94
1:03.28
37.40
33.95
37.48
41.26
37.02
37.35
34.53
36.76
35.91
40.66
47.06
36.77
37.70
35.76
41.05
1:26.88
31.80
36.58
40.97
39.05
48.18
42.36
38.77
1:01.78
47.14
1:02.08
48.52
46.23
38.31
43.17
37.60
1:16.93
48.31
50.07
40.24
44,12
40.36
1:11.46
41.79
47.20

100m

34.67
38.50
34.61
34.64
34.83
34.55
35.22
34.26
35.63
41.49
42.10
35.95
43.47
39.67
39.55
36.32
37.17
42.76
37.07
40.21
1:07.66
39.58
38.04
40.69
44.58
41.38
41.49
38.70
44.62
46.44
47.09
53.12
39.16
44.32
40.40
49.28
1:39.25
59.01
40.27
44.62
46.77
52.15
44.56
46.05
1:06.53
56.36
1:08.79
56.55
51.35
44.43
48.71
45.76
1:18.36
1:00.74
59.02
44.71
47.98
45,92
1:15.70
49.91
1:01.60
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 12, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

EXH

DOBROWOLSKI Marek
TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz
KLICH Krystian
WAWRZYNIAK Witold
FABISIAK Piotr
SLOBODA Marek
PIECHOWSKI Patryk
KOZIOL Arkadiusz
PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian
KOZLOWSKI Jakub
WTORKOWSKI Maciej
RIECICIAR Adam
WLODYKA Denis
GIEGROJC-JURAHA Andrzej
NEJMAN Andrzej
DENICKI Lukasz
SOKOLOWSKI Dawid

NOWEK Jakub

YB

97
02
99
73
03
99
92
99
92
96
96
94
96
90
97
91
99

99

IKS AWF Warszawa
Start Bialystok

Start Katowice

Start Wroclaw

IKS AWF Warszawa
Slovakia

Start Bialystok

UKS Laski

Start Bialystok

Start Bialystok

Start Zielona Gora
Slovakia

Start Zielona Gora
Start Bialystok

KSI Start Szczecin
KSI Start Szczecin
KSI Start Szczecin

Start Zielona Gora

Time
2:03.57
3:44.57
1:58.98
1:44.38
1:34.40
1:46.68
1:54.30
1:49.97
1:51.06
2:47.08
2:26.07
2:33.22
2:21.12
2:26.44
2:30.24
4:28.27
3:18.40

1:03.98

Pts

170
167
166
158
156
150
147
137
121
120
103
89
78
70
49
29
28

50m

57.25
1:49.78
55.32
51.42
42.62
49.62
51.89
46.73
48.39
1:25.32
1:08.62
1:11.75
1:04.75
1:05.46
1:05.92
2:08.11
1:36.09

29.44

100m

1:06.32
1:54.79
1:03.66

52.96

51.78

57.06
1:02.41
1:03.24
1:02.67
1:21.76
1:17.45
1:21.47
1:16.37
1:20.98
1:24.32
2:20.16
1:42.31

34.54
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